675
ZHF
Zero sequence Hamonics Filter(ZHF)
영상 고조파 필터
기술적설명
Technical Description of ZHF
정격전류
Rated Current(N phase)

684
영상 고조파 필터
정격전류  Rated Current (N phase)
Zero sequence Hamonic Filter(ZHF)
● Specification
B TypeA Type
MODEL 중성선전류(A)
"N" Phase
Dimensions(mm) Weight
[KG]
Case
TypeW D H
WYZHF-003T 3 210 131 345 8
A
WYZHF-006T 6 210 131 345 12
WYZHF-012T 12 250 146 400 20
WYZHF-018T 18 250 146 400 25
WYZHF-024T 24 290 166 440 30
WYZHF-030T 30 290 166 440 35
WYZHF-040C 40 380 430 550 100
B
WYZHF-050C 50 380 430 550 110
WYZHF-060C 60 430 450 550 120
WYZHF-075C 75 450 450 600 135
WYZHF-090C 90 450 450 600 160
WYZHF-100C 100 450 450 600 170
WYZHF-120C 120 500 530 650 180
WYZHF-150C 150 550 530 700 230
WYZHF-180C 180 550 530 700 240
WYZHF-200C 200 550 530 700 260
WYZHF-250C 250 600 560 800 290
WYZHF-300C 300 650 600 850 370
WYZHF-350C 350 650 600 850 400
WYZHF-400C 400 750 650 850 420
WYZHF-450C 450 750 650 850 440
WYZHF-500C 500 750 650 850 500
RoHS
서
지
보